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This report provided free of charge by:
Skyview Motors LLC
7224 E McDowell Rd Ste 115
Scottsdale, AZ 85257

(855) 759-8139

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Severe
Damage

$14,340 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/17/23 at
5:40:09 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Severe damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

30  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

108,410  Last reported odometer reading

2013 CADILLAC XTS
PLATINUM
COLLECTION
VIN: 2G61U5S38D9194319
SEDAN 4 DR
3.6L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Skyview Motors LLC

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 12/28/2016. Severe damage
reported: 04/13/2023.

Accident
Reported

Severe
Damage

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2013 2019 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 11 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo. 3 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas, Texas Texas, North
Carolina Arizona

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 8,868/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 70,223 108,410 ---

http://my.gm.com/recalls
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle
12,233 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/02/2013 Dealer Inventory
Houston, TX

Vehicle offered for sale

07/31/2013 10 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/10/2013 Ron Carter Cadillac
Hyundai
Friendswood, TX
281-283-7000
roncarterclearlake.com

4.0 / 5.0
187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

08/29/2013 400 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pearland, TX
Title
#10157941500115150

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/10/2013 3,234 Ron Carter Cadillac
Hyundai
Friendswood, TX
281-283-7000
roncarterclearlake.com

4.0 / 5.0
187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brake booster vacuum hose/valve
replaced
Radio/sound system repaired
Body computer/module reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed
Transmission computer/module
reprogrammed
Wheel(s) replaced

04/25/2014 9,212 Ron Carter Cadillac
Hyundai
Friendswood, TX
281-283-7000
roncarterclearlake.com

4.0 / 5.0
187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
A/C and heating system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brake booster replaced/repaired

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
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05/15/2014 9,525 Ron Carter Cadillac
Hyundai
Friendswood, TX
281-283-7000
roncarterclearlake.com

4.0 / 5.0
187 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Steering/suspension checked
Suspension serviced

08/01/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pearland, TX
Title
#10157941500115150

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/03/2014 12,401 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

09/09/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pearland, TX
Title
#28695341889006373

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

09/30/2014 13,771 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2014

Personal Vehicle
14,664 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/29/2014 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring, TX
Title
#07925441932085017

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/03/2015 16,657 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Radio speaker(s) replaced

04/03/2015 20,260 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700

Vehicle serviced
Interior trim repaired

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
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tompeacockcadillac.com
4.6 / 5.0

362 Verified Reviews
4,765 Customer

Favorites

06/25/2015 22,722 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/14/2015 24,670 Texas
Inspection Station
Spring, TX

Passed emissions inspection

09/16/2015 25,732 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced

10/01/2015 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring, TX
Title
#07925441932085017

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/23/2015 29,875 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Airbag computer/module
reprogrammed
Anti-theft/keyless remote(s) replaced

06/08/2016 37,734 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

10/12/2016 43,910 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-



8/17/23, 3:40 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 CADILLAC XTS PLATINUM COLLECTION: 2G61U5S38D9194319

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/2G61U5S38D9194319 6/16

tompeacockcadillac.com
4.6 / 5.0

362 Verified Reviews
4,765 Customer

Favorites

Steering gear replaced

12/28/2016 Damage Report Collision damage reported
Damage to front
Damage to left front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

01/25/2017 47,671 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/10/2017 48,517 Texas
Inspection Station
Spring, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/10/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring, TX
Title
#07925441932085017

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/14/2017 49,702 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-

-
-
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tompeacockcadillac.com
4.6 / 5.0

362 Verified Reviews
4,765 Customer

Favorites

Radio/sound system repaired

09/07/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring, TX
Title
#28695342982005147

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

10/08/2017 57,383 Texas Oil Express
Houston, TX
281-537-9927

4.5 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

125 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

11/03/2017 58,012 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Interior trim repaired

01/26/2018 62,033 Texas
Inspection Station
Spring, TX

Passed emissions inspection

02/01/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring, TX
Title
#28695342982005147

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black
Loan or lien released

04/10/2018 64,837 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

4,765 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

08/14/2018 69,688 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
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4,765 Customer
Favorites

08/22/2018 69,970 Autos-Mobiles
Houston, TX
713-827-1212
autos-mobiles.us

4.2 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/24/2018 69,973 Texas
Inspection Station
Spring, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/12/2018 69,974 Autos-Mobiles Complete
Auto Service
Houston, TX
281-888-9484

4.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
Power steering system bled
Steering gear replaced
Alignment checked
Transmission fluid changed

12/24/2018 69,980 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Missouri City, TX
warrantech.com

Service contract issued

01/02/2019 70,223 Autos-Mobiles Complete
Auto Service
Houston, TX
281-888-9484

4.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
8,868 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/19/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missouri City, TX
Title
#10136943474102540

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/29/2019 74,781 Tom Peacock Cadillac
Houston, TX
281-443-7700
tompeacockcadillac.com

4.6 / 5.0
362 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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4,765 Customer
Favorites

12/31/2019 78,257 Texas
Inspection Station
Missouri City, TX

Passed emissions inspection

01/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missouri City, TX
Title
#10136943474102540

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/28/2020 79,461 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated

11/13/2020 82,513 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brakes checked
Four wheel alignment performed
Drivability/performance checked

12/02/2020 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222

3.4 / 5.0
83 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Drivability/performance checked
Electrical system checked
Brakes checked
Alignment checked

12/08/2020 82,641 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Brakes checked

03/09/2021 84,036 Texas
Inspection Station
Missouri City, TX

Passed emissions inspection

03/17/2021 84,066 Beck & Masten Buick
GMC
Houston, TX
281-469-5222
beckmastennorth.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
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4.5 / 5.0
1,729 Verified Reviews

03/17/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missouri City, TX
Title
#10136943474102540

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/27/2021 Toot'n Totum #007
Amarillo, TX
806-322-6042
tootntotum.com/

4.7 / 5.0
94 Verified Reviews

75 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/15/2021 Inspection Report Inspection performed

02/27/2022 91,924 Kwik Kar Lube & tune
Pearland, TX
713-436-2326
https://kwikkaronline.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

137 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/15/2022 95,160 Texas
Inspection Station
Missouri City, TX

Passed emissions inspection

04/28/2022 Toot'n Totum #006
Amarillo, TX
806-322-3435
tootntotum.com/

4.3 / 5.0
56 Verified Reviews

90 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/30/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Missouri City, TX
Title
#10136943474102540

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/02/2022 105,757 Kwik Kar Lube & tune
Pearland, TX
713-436-2326
https://kwikkaronline.co
m/

4.4 / 5.0
133 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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137 Customer Favorites

11/18/2022 107,289 Service Street Auto
Repair - Pearland
Pearland, TX
281-598-1654
servicestreet.com/

4.2 / 5.0
25 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

03/13/2023 Inspection Report Inspection performed

04/13/2023 108,410 Damage Report Listed as a fleet/lease vehicle
SEVERE DAMAGE DISCLOSED BY
SELLER
Vehicle sold

04/25/2023 North Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilmington, NC
Title #771110231154150

Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Title or registration issued

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/10/2023 Arizona
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phoenix, AZ
Title #A012313124

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

08/17/2023 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

-

-

-

-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/17/23 at 5:40:09 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Auction Disclosures or Announcements
Dealers and institutions (i.e. fleet companies, rental car companies, and manufacturers) sell millions of cars at
auction each year. Sellers often provide disclosures about a vehicle's damage, mileage, or repair history. These
disclosures are made available to potential buyers in pre-sale lists and in auction announcements.
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/17/23 at 5:40:09 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/17/23 5:40:09 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 CADILLAC XTS
vehicle (VIN: 2G61U5S38D9194319), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
8/17/23 at 6:40 AM (EDT).

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2013 CADILLAC XTS PLATINUM COLLECTION (2G61U5S38D9194319).

2013 CADILLAC XTS PLATINUM COLLECTION

VIN: 2G61U5S38D9194319

Estimated start date of warranty: 08/29/2013

Last CARFAX reading reported on 04/13/2023: 108,410 miles

Today's Date: 08/17/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 48 months or 50,000 miles Coverage Expired
Drivetrain 72 months or 70,000 miles Coverage Expired
Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired
Corrosion 72 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired
Transferable No cost, unlimited owners covered Same
Roadside No data reported to CARFAX
Safety belt & inflatable restraint No data reported to CARFAX
Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes

Emissions: Manufacturer covers emissions components under basic
warranty. Emissions coverage may vary by state. Refer to owners manual
for specific details. Transferable: No cost, unlimited owners covered.
Specific Components: See notes below. Maintenance: Alignment and wheel
balancing are considered maintenance after 7,500 miles. No charge
maintenance 4/50,000: 2017 XT5 models and 3/36,000: 2017-18 model
year vehicles (excluding the 2017 XT5). 2019 and newer model year
vehicles receive one maintenance visit during the first year of ownership.
Notes: Includes surface corrosion, batteries, adjustments, alternate
transportation, roadside assistance, tires prorated. Includes courtesy
transportation, roadside assistance, transferable, no deductible.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the CADILLAC website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/17/23 5:40:09 AM (CDT)

http://www.cadillac.com/
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The Buyback Guarantee Certificate is not available for this vehicle because of potential problems found.
See the full CARFAX Vehicle History Report for more information.
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